From Date : 01/11/2013

Contract

V/ 4\

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Strike C/P

Product

No of Trades

To Date : 01/11/2013

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

ES33 On 06-Feb-2014
GOVI On 07-Nov-2013
2050 On 06-Feb-2014
JBAF On 17-Jun-2015
IGOV On 06-Feb-2014
R157 On 06-Feb-2014
R186 On 06-Feb-2014
R197 On 06-Feb-2014
R202 On 06-Feb-2014
2037 On 06-Feb-2014
R204 On 06-Feb-2014
R207 On 06-Feb-2014
R208 On 06-Feb-2014
R209 On 06-Feb-2014
R210 On 06-Feb-2014
R212 On 06-Feb-2014
R213 On 06-Feb-2014
R214 On 06-Feb-2014
R248 On 06-Feb-2014

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Bond Future
GOV

Bond Future
Jibar Tradeable Future
Index Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

38

12
115
32
55
22

16
30
90
36
104
26
22
24

638

25,168
8

244
8,000
14
16,558
75,658
4,098
117,118
5,984
1,640
2,672
3,316
44,430
2,474
70,376
28,212
7,400
34,300

447,670

21173 756.60
34 701.04
269 862.78
75052 000.00
28 198.87

19 216 513.57
92 388 699.33
11 473 252.56
244 613 218.39
5762 616.83
1753 303.09
2719 833.88
3257 693.45
33775 976.45
3971 240.06
92 792 635.93
24 613 324.66
5 666 669.51
33917 174.27

672 480 671.27
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